
Judge 's  S igna tures
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W ome n /  3 /  Jr  A
Se ss ion: S1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Audr ina  Gunte r180
Love Gymnastics

9.475 9.400 9.5759.250 37.700
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

M adilynn Carm ona200
Powerhouse TNT

8.975 9.450 9.4009.175 37.000
7 1 2 2 2 

2 

Addison Rocha242
United

9.125 8.700 8.7258.575 35.125
4 4 5 12 3 

3 

Grace  V a rgas167
J ing's

9.200 8.250 9.0008.600 35.050
3 8 4 4 4 

4 

Ja 'C ie lla  R icha rdson228
Tags

8.900 8.600 8.9258.550 34.975
9 5 6 9 5 

5 

Avam ar ie  Castlem an243
United

8.700 8.750 8.9508.475 34.875
13 3 7 6T 6 

6 

Audrey Rodr iguez122
AHGA

9.350 8.550 8.8508.075 34.825
2 6 14T 10 7 

7 

Zia ir  Benjam in221
Sunburst

8.725 8.100 8.9758.675 34.475
12 10T 3 5 8 

8 

Addyson S choggins241
United

9.000 8.175 8.3008.450 33.925
5T 9 8 14T 9 

9 

Elizabe th Krueger128
AHGA

8.800 8.525 8.3508.075 33.750
10 7 14T 13 10 

10 

Car ie l Cham bers203
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 7.200 8.9508.200 33.350
5T 17 11 6T 11 

11 

Lo la  S a linas204
Powerhouse TNT

8.150 8.100 8.7758.225 33.250
15T 10T 10 11 12 

12 

R ilynn S prence l190
MJG

8.925 7.675 8.3008.275 33.175
8 13 9 14T 13 

13 

Le ilianisse  Ellin-V a rgas213
RCG

8.550 7.700 8.9507.075 32.275
14 12 20 6T 14 

14 

Gabr ie lla  Apar ic io140
Cornerstone

7.800 7.400 8.2508.000 31.450
17 15 16 16 15 

15 

Da lla s  Bassford224
Sunburst

8.150 5.750 9.0258.125 31.050
15T 19 13 3 16 

16 

Anber lin Ledesm a148
Gionastics

7.600 7.525 7.7008.150 30.975
18 14 12 19T 17 

17 

Ella  M artinez202
Powerhouse TNT

8.750 6.050 7.8507.475 30.125
11 18 19 18 18 

18 

A r ianna  W hitney210
RCG

6.250 7.300 7.9007.800 29.250
20 16 17 17 19 

19 

M ina  Am ador211
RCG

7.550 5.700 7.7007.650 28.600
19 20 18 19T 20 

20 
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